DATASHEET
02/2022
Version 1.1.
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group Ltd
Teknikum® Rubber Lined
STEEL REDUCERS
APPLICATIONS

More information
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group
Ltd.
DATASHEET
02/2022
Versio 1.0
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group Ltd
ORDER REFERENCE: RUBBER LINED REDUCERS
Rubber Lined Steel Reducers
Product code
DN DN1 k k1 D D1 L s
LRLR-050-080 50 80 125 145 165 200 140 5
LRLR-080-100 80 100 145 180 200 180 145 5
LRLR-100-125 100 125 180 210 220 250 160 5
LRLR-100-150 100 150 180 240 220 285 175 5
LRLR-150-200 150 200 240 295 285 340 190 5
LRLR-150-250 150 250 240 350 285 395 215 5
LRLR-200-250 200 250 295 350 340 395 215 5
LRLR-200-300 200 300 295 400 340 445 245 5
LRLR-250-300 250 300 350 400 395 445 245 5
LRLR-250-350 250 350 350 460 395 505 375 10
LRLR-300-350 300 350 400 460 445 505 375 10
LRLR-300-400 300 400 400 515 445 565 405 10
LRLR-350-400 350 400 460 515 505 565 405 10
REFERENCE IMAGES
DATASHEET
02/2022
Versio 1.0
www.teknikum.com   ●   sales@teknikum.com
All rights reserved. © 2022 Teknikum Group Ltd
ORDER REFERENCE: RUBBER LINED REDUCER WITH BRANCH
Rubber Lined Steel Reducers with branch
Product code
DN DN1 DN2 k k1 k2 D D1 D2 L s
LRLV-050-080 50 80 50 125 145 125 165 200 165 320 5
LRLV-080-100 80 100 50 145 180 125 200 180 165 330 5
LRLV-100-125 100 125 50 180 210 125 220 250 165 360 5
LRLV-100-150 100 150 50 180 240 125 220 285 165 370 5
LRLV-150-200 150 200 80 240 295 145 285 340 200 400 5
LRLV-150-250 150 250 80 240 350 145 285 395 200 420 5
LRLV-200-250 200 250 80 295 350 145 340 395 200 420 5
LRLV-200-300 200 300 80 295 400 145 340 445 200 450 5
LRLV-250-300 250 300 80 350 400 145 395 445 200 410 5
LRLV-250-350 250 350 100 350 460 180 395 505 220 590 10/5
LRLV-300-350 300 350 100 400 460 180 445 505 220 590 10/5
LRLV-300-400 300 400 100 400 515 180 445 565 220 620 10/5
LRLV-350-400 350 400 100 460 515 180 505 565 220 650 10/5
REFERENCE IMAGES